
AUDI

AUDI A6 C4 (4A2)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
A6 C4 (4A2) 1994-06-01 - 1995-07-01 1984 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ADW
A6 C4 (4A2) 1994-06-01 - 1995-12-01 2309 ccm 98 KW 133 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina AAR
A6 C4 (4A2) 1994-06-01 - 1997-10-01 2771 ccm 128 KW 174 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AAH
A6 C4 (4A2) 1994-06-01 - 1997-10-01 2226 ccm 169 KW 230 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina AAN
A6 C4 (4A2) 1994-06-01 - 1997-10-01 2598 ccm 102 KW 139 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina ACZ
A6 C4 (4A2) 1994-06-01 - 1997-10-01 2461 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel AAT
A6 C4 (4A2) 1994-06-01 - 1997-10-01 2771 ccm 128 KW 174 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AFC
A6 C4 (4A2) 1994-06-01 - 1997-10-01 2598 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina ABC
A6 C4 (4A2) 1994-06-01 - 1997-10-01 1984 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ACE
A6 C4 (4A2) 1994-06-01 - 1997-10-01 1984 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ABK
A6 C4 (4A2) 1994-06-01 - 1997-10-01 1984 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AAE
A6 C4 (4A2) 1994-06-01 - 1997-10-01 1896 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 1Z
A6 C4 (4A2) 1994-06-01 - 1997-10-01 1896 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AHU
A6 C4 (4A2) 1994-08-01 - 1997-10-01 2461 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel AEL
A6 C4 (4A2) 1995-07-01 - 1996-06-01 2393 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AFM
A6 C4 (4A2) 1995-08-01 - 1996-07-01 2771 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AEJ
A6 C4 (4A2) 1995-10-01 - 1997-10-01 2461 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel AEL
A6 C4 (4A2) 1995-12-01 - 1997-10-01 2771 ccm 142 KW 193 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina ACK
A6 C4 (4A2) 1995-12-01 - 1997-10-01 1781 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ADR

AUDI A6 C4 Avant (4A5)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
A6 C4 Avant (4A5) 1994-06-01 - 1995-07-01 2771 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AEJ
A6 C4 Avant (4A5) 1994-06-01 - 1995-07-01 1984 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ADW
A6 C4 Avant (4A5) 1994-06-01 - 1995-12-01 2309 ccm 98 KW 133 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina AAR
A6 C4 Avant (4A5) 1994-06-01 - 1997-02-01 2598 ccm 102 KW 139 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina ACZ
A6 C4 Avant (4A5) 1994-06-01 - 1997-12-01 1896 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 1Z
A6 C4 Avant (4A5) 1994-06-01 - 1997-12-01 2226 ccm 169 KW 230 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina AAN
A6 C4 Avant (4A5) 1994-06-01 - 1997-12-01 1896 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AHU
A6 C4 Avant (4A5) 1994-06-01 - 1997-12-01 1984 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AAE
A6 C4 Avant (4A5) 1994-06-01 - 1997-12-01 1984 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ABK
A6 C4 Avant (4A5) 1994-06-01 - 1997-12-01 1984 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ACE
A6 C4 Avant (4A5) 1994-06-01 - 1997-12-01 2598 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina ABC
A6 C4 Avant (4A5) 1994-06-01 - 1997-12-01 2771 ccm 128 KW 174 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AAH
A6 C4 Avant (4A5) 1994-06-01 - 1997-12-01 2771 ccm 128 KW 174 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AFC
A6 C4 Avant (4A5) 1994-06-01 - 1997-12-01 2461 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel AAT
A6 C4 Avant (4A5) 1994-08-01 - 1997-12-01 2461 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel AEL
A6 C4 Avant (4A5) 1995-07-01 - 1997-12-01 2461 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel AEL
A6 C4 Avant (4A5) 1995-12-01 - 1997-12-01 2771 ccm 142 KW 193 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina ACK
A6 C4 Avant (4A5) 1995-12-01 - 1997-12-01 1781 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ADR
A6 C4 Avant (4A5) 1996-07-01 - 1997-12-01 2393 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AFM


